:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6888643

Jul 16, 2023 - 06:14 (UTC)

In epoch 215,270 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 656478 - 0.014255527 ETH®
27.40 USD

2 656479 - 0.014396378 ETH®
27.67 USD

3 656480 - 0.014328128 ETH®
27.54 USD

4 656481 - 0.014339008 ETH®
27.56 USD

S 656482 - 0.014351216 ETH®
27.58 USD

6 656483 - 0.014372555 ETH®
27.62 USD

7 656484 - 0.086917547 ETH®
167.06 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/6888643
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/215270
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/656478
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/656479
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/656480
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/656481
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/656482
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/656483
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/656484
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=

Validator Id

656485

656486

656487

656488

656489

656490

656491

656492

656493

Validator Id

213734

Amount

- 0.014320219
27.52 USD

- 0.014390454
27.66 USD

- 0.014373794
27.62 USD

- 0.014391633
27.66 USD

- 0.014309709
27.50 USD

- 0.014339604
27.56 USD

- 0.014224808
27.34 USD

- 0.146932367
282.42 USD

- 0.014363940
27.60 USD

Amount

+ 0.037583007
72.23 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/656485
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/656486
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/656487
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/656488
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/656489
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/656490
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/656491
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/656492
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/656493
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/213734

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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